
DRINKS



WATER

Surgiva Still 1000ml
Surgiva Sparkling 1000ml
Valpre Sparkling 350ml
Valpre Still Water 350ml
Valpre Still Water 500ml
Valpre Sparkling Water 500ml

SOFT DRINKS

Coke 300ml
Coke 200ml
Coke Zero 330ml
Creme Soda 300ml
Fanta Orange 300ml
Sprite 300ml
Sprite Zero 300ml
Lipton Ice Tea Lemon 300ml
Lipton Ice Tea Peach 300ml
Appletiser 330ml
Red Grapetiser 330ml
Stoney 300ml
Dry Lemon 200ml
Ginger Ale 200ml
Lemonade 200ml
Pink Tonic 200ml
Soda Water 200ml
Tomato Cocktail 200ml
Tonic Sugar Free 200ml
Tonic Water 200ml
Grape Fruit Tonic 200ml

.....R52
EACH

36
32
36
36
36
36
36
40
40
46
46
36
32
32
32
32
32
48
32
32
32

84
84
32
32
32
32



JUICES

Orange
Apple
Mango
Fruit Cocktail
Cranberry
Strawberry 

FRESH JUICES

Ginga Ninja 
Carrot, pineapple, apple, ginger 
Pure Cleanse 
Spinach, celery, apple, ginger 
Vitamin C Kick 
Carrot, orange, pineapple 
Iron Fist 
Beetroot, carrot, celery, lemon 
Orange 
Apple
Pineapple
Carrot
Watermelon

75

75

75

75

65
65
65
65
65 

47
47
47
47
47
47



5 Roses 
Earl Grey 
Green + Mint
Rooibos 
Lemon Ginger
Manuka Honey
Chamomile
Jasmine 
Turkish Delight
English Breakfast 

28
28
28
28

35
35
35
35
32

 

Almond Milk 
Oat Milk 
Soya Milk
Whipped Cream 

69
74

Nutty Frangelico Irish Coffee   74

COFFEES 

Americano
Cappuccino

S / R / L 
34 / 38 / 42
35 / 39 / 45

- / 39 / -  
-  / 42 / -  
 30 / - /  -  
 - / 45 / -  
- / 45 / -  

42 / 45 / 51 
42 / 45 / 51 

 
 

 
Double Latte
Cortado
Turkish Latte
Hazelnut Cinnamon Latte

 
 

 
 

Cafe Mocha
Cafe Mocha White

 
 

 
Espresso
Macchiato
Apo Pano

S / D
28 / 33
33 / 37

- / 41

 
 
 

S / R / L
Hot Chocolate
White Hot Chocolate

 38 / 42 / 46
40 / 44 / 48
40 / 44 / 48
  - / 44 / 62
  - / 44 / 62
  - / 44 / 62

 
Horlicks
Cappuccino Red
Chai Latte
Dirty Chai Latte

 
 

 
 

TEAS IRISH COFFEE

HOT BEVERAGES

MILK

ALTERNATIVES

COFFEE

ALTERNATIVES

6

12
12
12
8



MILKSHAKES

SMOOTHIES

Ferrero Rocher 75

65
65Cookies And Cream

65

Chocolate
Vanilla
Banana
Lime
Strawberry
Bubble Gum

55

55

55
55
55
55
55

Tangerine
Icey blend
Strawberry
Icey blend
Mango
Icey blend
Snickers

68

68

68

79
Banana, peanut Butter, dates,
cacao powder, almond milk
Tropical Dream
Mixed frozen berries,
paw paw, orange juice,

banana, honey
Sunshine Tropical

Pineapple, almond milk,
banana, coconut milk,

honey, dates
Cinnamon breakfast roll

Oats, double thick Greek
yoghurt, almond milk,

banana, cinnamon

79

ICE COFFEE /

FREEZOS

66
66

66
66

66
42

42
42

42

Chocolate Freezo

White Chocolate Freezo
Salted Caramel Freezo

Coco Mocha Nut Freezo
Grecian Frappe

Iced Latte
Fredo Cappuccino

Fredo espresso

79

79



PEDROS

Kahlua Don Pedro
Milk, vanilla ice-cream, Kahula,
sweet cream fresh
Amarula Don Pedro Truffle
Amarula, vanilla ice-cream, milk
cinnamon ground

The Minty Don Pedro
Kahlua, milk, Butlers peppermint,

vanilla ice-cream,

Empress & Tonic
Gordons gin, tonic water, blue pea syrup,
grapefruit
Blueberry Bombay Sapphire
Bombay Sapphire, tonic water, blueberries,
edible flowers, blackberry syrup

roses lime cordial

85

120

120

Spiced Apple Gin & Tonic
Hendricks Dry gin, apple juice, tonic water,
apple pieces, cinnamon stick, anise clove pods

120

Spanish Gin Tonic
Inverroche Amber, soda water, orange,
tonic water, fresh basil
Watermelon Gin & Tonic     130
Malfy Rosa gin, limes, watermelon,
tonic water, mint
Elderflower Tonic
Tanqueray gin, fresh lime,

130

125

85

80

GIN & TONICS



Worcestershire sauce, red radish, salt, p epper, Tabasco, celery

Long Island Iced Tea 125

Fresh lime, Olmeca blanco, vodka Smirnoffm Malibu rum
Gordons gin, Butlers, triple sec, coke, soda water, orange

Shaken Pineapple Pina Colada 105

Pineapple, fresh lime, coconut milk, Roses lime, sugar,
cinnamon, Malibu rum, cream fresh

Strawberry Daiquiri 105
Strawberry, grenadine syrup, Havanah 3YR Rum, Roses lime

Rock Shandy 55

Lemonade, soda water, bitters
Steel works 60

Roses kola tonic, Bitters,
ginger ale, soda water

95 Mojito
Fresh mint, mojito mint syrup, fresh lime,

Roses lime, Malibu rum, soda water
Berry Mojito

Fresh mint, blue berries, soda water,
Bacardi white, blackberry syrup

Chocolate Martini
Dark chocolate buttons, cream fresh,

cocoa powder, chocolate sauce,
Nachtmusik, sugar syrup

Cosmopolitan
Cointreau, cranberry juice, Absolut vodka,

 fresh lime, orange, cherries
Frozen Margarita

Fresh limes, agave syrup, Butlers triple sec,

95

105

95

110

Olmeca blanco, coarse salt

Classic Bloody Mary 110

COCKTAILS



Watermelon Gin Bull
Fresh lime, Inverroche gin
and ice with a can of
Red Bull Red Edition:
Watermelon

Mad Italian 110
Absolut vodka, Aperol, lemon, sugar syrup, tonic water, edible

Mango Strawberry Daiquiri 105
Strawberry, mango, grenadine syrup, Bacardi white rum,
Roses lime
Sassy Sunrise 100
Orange juice, grenadine syrup, Jose Cuervo blanco, edible

Amber Shine 115
Lemon, cranberry juice, Inverroche Amber gin,
pineapple, soda water, fresh cherries, honey
Cranberry & Orange Aperol Spritz
Cranberry juice, orange, rosemary,
Aperol, prosecco, raspberry
Dark & Stormy Cocktail

115

Fresh lime, ginger, Stoney, bitters,
Inverroche Amber gin
Prosecco Punch 125
Prosecco, Gordons gin,
Butlers triple sec, soda water,
bitters, pineapple, cranberry juice,
berries
Porn Star XO Martini
Passion fruit, Roses lime,

115

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

R125

95

Loco Margarita 115
Litchi liqueur, pineapple and lime
juice



LIQUEURS

Disaronno Amaretto

Amarula 

Zorbas Ouzo 

Butlers Banana

 Butlers Curacao

Butlers Peppermint

Butlers Strawberry

Butlers Triple Sec

Grand Marnier

Cointreau 

Drambuie

Frangelico

Jagermeister 

Kahlua 

Martini Bianco

Martini Rosso 

Apple Sours 

Zappa Black 

Zappa White 

Zappa Red 

Zappa Green 

Zappa Blue 

Grappa Tardiva 

Grappa Vandetta

Strawberry Lips

Aperol 

Apple Cherry Sours

Limoncello

GIN

Gordons Gin

Hendricks Dry Gin

Inverroche Amber Gin

Malfy Orange Gin

Malfy Rosa Gin

Inverroche Classic Gin

Tanqueray Gin

Bombay Sapphire Gin

VODKA

TEQUILA

Clase Azul Reposado

Don Julio Reposado

Jose Cuervo Blanco

Jose Cuervo Reposado 
Patron Anejo
Los Loco Reposado
Los Loco Litchi

52

35

36

30

30

30

30

30

80

59

58

36

40

38

30

30

25

27

27

27

27

27

48 

81

27

40

22

30

 

 

Absolut Vodka

Ciroc Vodka Snap Frost

Grey Goose

Belvedere

32

62

58

51

51

61

41

43

32

38

60

64

60

275

102

43

43
105
60
60



WHISKEY

Glenmorangie 10Yr
Glenmorangie 12Y
Bells
First Watch
Gentleman Jack

BRANDY

Richelieu Brandy
Klipdrift Export Brandy
Klipdrift premium Brandy
Arquente 1920 Brandy

The Glenlivet 12Yr
The Glenlivet 15Yr
J&B
Jack Daniels No.7
Jameson
Select Jameson
J/Walker Black
J/Walker Blue Label
J/Walker Double Black
J/Walker Gold
J/Walker Green
J/Walker Red
Lagavulin 16Yr
Laphroaig 10Yr
Macallan 12Yr
Monkey Shoulder
Southern Comfort
Chivas Regal 15Y
Chivas Regal 12Y
Jameson Triple Triple

68
85
34
28
46
70
110
174
66
110
36
46
59
52
54

32
32
37
41

RUM

 34
32
32
28
34
48

Bacardi White Rum
Captain Morgan Dark Rum
Captain Spice Gold Rum
Malibu Rum
Red Heart Rum
Stroh Rum 60

260
62
79
94
42
152
75
120
55
34
78
47
50

Bisquit VS
Bisquit VSOP
Hennessy VS
Hennessy VSOP
Remy Martin XO
Remy Martin VSOP

64
88
67
98
255
98

COGNAC



Bernini Blush 275ml

Red Square 275ml

Ice Tropez 275ml

Hunters Dry 330ml

Hunters Gold 330ml

Savanna Dry 330ml

Savanna Light 330ml 

49

49

53

53

49

49

47

59

170

Fokof Lager 340ml   65 

Amstel 330ml   42 

Black Label 330ml   42 

Castle Lager 330ml   40 

Castle Light 330ml   42 

Corona 355ml   49 

W Hoek Lager 330ml   46 

W Hoek Draught 440ml    52

Flying Fish Lemon 330ml    46

Hansa 330ml   40 

Millers 330ml   48 

Heineken 330ml   44 

Heineken Zero 330ml   45 

Draught Heineken By Glass   60 

Draught Castle Lite By Glass   54

Draught Stella Glass   59

CIDERS

BEER / DRAUGHT



SHOOTERS

B52
Amarula, Kahlua, Grand Marnier
Blow Job
Cream fresh, Amarula, Kahlua
Briefcase
Roses lime, Jack Daniels No. 7
Liquid Cocaine
Roses Lime, Absolut vodka,
Butlers Curacao Blue
Springbok
Amarula, Butlers peppermint liqueur
Suitcase
Roses passion fruit, Southern Comfort
Flaming Lamborghini
Butlers Blue Curacao, Butlers strawberry,
Strohrum 60, Zappa white, cream fresh
Jagerbomb
Rebull, Jagermeister
Popcorn Tequila
Olmeca reposado, popcorn syrup

49

49

49

65

49

49

69

49

125


